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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2018-2019

Student Attendance Semester Wise Iind Year Ba (Hons) English
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Roll No

AREEB AHMAD

PRAGYA SRIVASTAVA

KARAN ANAND DANDA

KUSUM LATA

RUCHIRA ASIWAL

MEENU RANA

SIMRAN JEET KAUR

AMIT DAS

YASHORMA SANDAL

RITIKA GUPTA

RAAWIAH MANSOOR

ROHIT KUMAR

VANI NAUTIYAL

MINAL GANDHI

SHIPRA

SOUMYA VATS

KIRTI BHARDWAJ

SHARON VERMA

NEHA YADAV

MUSKAAN KANODIA

MANOJ KUMAR

KRITIKA TRIPATHI

SAMIKSHA JAIN

KRITIKA NARANG

KHUSHI SONI

KUMKUM SHARMA

PRABHAT SACHAN

AAMIR KHAN

RUCHI PANDEY

NIDHI

VISHAL RAJPUT

HIMANSHI TANEJA

Name
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2017/784

2017/785

2017/786

2017/788

2017/789
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2017/795

2017/796

2017/797

2017/798

2017/799

2017/800

2017/801

2017/802
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2017/804

2017/805

2017/806

2017/807

Roll No

JAI VERMA

RAHUL

TENZIN NYIDON

KAMALINI YADAV

MAMTA CHOUDHARY

SUNAINA YADAV

TENZIN DECHAN

SANGAM BAGHEL

SHIVEE DABAS

PRIYANKA RAI

PRINCY SINGLA

ABHAY CHOPRA

YUKTA AGGARWAL

ROBIN SINGH ARYA

ASHU YADAV

VIKAS VERMA

SHREYA DAGA

PULKIT BAISLA

SHABNAM MONDAL

VISHESH OBEROI

JANHVI SINGH

GARGI MITTAL

CHINMAY DEV CHAUHAN

VAISHNAVI SINGH

L YIMKUMER JAMIR

PRASHANT CHAUDHARY

TAPSI CHADHA

AUGUSTINE LALMUANPUIA FANAI

IMCHANOK JAMIR

NAZARENE AMPANG SANGMA

AMARJEET KUMAR

RITHIK GIREESH

Name
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2017/808
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2018/2837

Roll No

UMANG SINGH YADAV

ASHIF AZAM

MUKUL RATHORE

PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA

ASHISH KUMAR

AMIT BALWADA

ZUBER

INDRAJEET MEENA

Name
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